Jun 22 2024 (11:43) India Rail Info 1

Sonpur - Samastipur MEMU Special/03268X - COVU - ECR
DUBH/Dubaha to SPJ/Samastipur Junction
Oh 37m - 21 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg PF [Day Km |Spd [Elv |Zone
s
1 SEE Sonpur Junction 18:00 0 |1 0 32 (56 |ECR
2 |HP Hajipur Junction 18:10 18:15 5m |0 |1 5 31 [55 |ECR
3 GWH |Ghoswar Junction 18:25 18:26 Tm |0 |1 11 65 ECR
4 |SAI Sarai 18:31 18:32 m [0 |1 16 |53 |54 |ECR
5 |BTHL |Bithauli Halt 18:37 18:38 Tm |0 |1 20 |56 |58 |ECR
6 |BNR |Bhagwanpur 18:43 18:44 Tm (0 |1 25 |46 |57 |ECR
7  |BNPT |Benipatti Pirapur Halt 18:49 18:50 Tm (0 |1 29 |54 |58 |ECR
8 GRL Goraul 18:55 18:56 m |0 |1 33 |70 |59 |ECR
9 |KHI  |Kurhani 19:01 19:02 Tm [0 |1 39 (63 |55 [ECR
10 [TUR  |Turki 19:08 19:09 m [0 |1 45 |46 |55 |ECR
11 (RD Ram Dayalu Nagar 19:19 19:20 Tm (0 |1 53 |14 |56 |ECR
12 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 19:45 19:50 5m [0 |1 59 |19 |57 |ECR
13 |NRPA |Narayanpur Anant 20:05 20:06 Tm (0 |1 64 |43 |[56 |ECR
14 [SLT Silout 20:14 20:15 m [0 |1 70 |67 |58 [ECR
15 |[SIHO |Siho 20:22 20:23 Tm [0 |1 77 |59 |53 [ECR
16 |DOL  |Dholi 20:30 20:31 m [0 |1 84 |60 |55 [ECR
17 |DUBH |Dubaha 20:37 20:38 Tm |0 |1 90 |40 (54 |ECR
18 |VBH |Vishnupur Bathua Halt |20:43 20:44 Tm (0 |1 94 148 [53 |ECR
19 [KRBP [Khudiram Bose Pusa 20:49 20:50 im [0 |1 98 (88 |52 [ECR
20 |KPGM (Karpoori Gram 20:55 20:56 Tm (0 |1 105 |20 |51 |ECR
21 |SP) Samastipur Junction 21:15 0 1 11 |- 47 |ECR

Jun 22 2024 (11:43) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



